
1ºA+B

TOTAL MANGA 1 MANGA 2 MANGA 3
00:15:36 1º Bautista Muñoz, Iris 1º B F 00:05:06 00:04:30 00:06:00

00:15:57 2º Villar Moreno, Mateo 1º B M 00:04:16 00:04:55 00:06:46

00:16:22 3º Álvarez Fernández, Iván 1º B M 00:04:50 00:04:47 00:06:45

00:21:02 4º Jurado Mellado, Lucía 1º B F 00:05:45 00:07:40 00:07:37

00:21:02 4º Mejías Pérez, Myriam 1º B F 00:06:19 00:06:21 00:08:22

00:21:18 6º Reyes Fernández, Guillermo 1º A M 00:08:27 00:07:05 00:05:46

00:21:56 7º Díaz Tsabutzoglu, Luna 1º A F 00:04:58 00:09:35 00:07:23

00:22:33 8º Berrocal Luque, Aroa 1º B F 00:07:06 00:08:35 00:06:52

00:22:48 9º Pino Cuevas, Aroa 1º A F 00:06:45 00:08:31 00:07:32

00:23:15 10º Rodríguez Ortiz, Janet 1º B F 00:06:06 00:08:22 00:08:47

00:23:23 11º Fernández Guzmán, Silvia 1º A F 00:05:31 00:08:04 00:09:48

00:24:23 12º García Mata, Noelia 1º B F 00:06:45 00:06:54 00:10:44

00:24:58 13º Pérez González, Hada 1º A F 00:09:59 00:08:08 00:06:51

00:25:12 14º Cómitre Ramos, Salvador 1º B M 00:07:05 00:06:51 00:11:16

00:25:14 15º Domínguez Falcón, Laura 1º B F 00:07:28 00:08:08 00:09:38

00:25:48 16º Pozo Del Olmo, Gonzalo 1º A M 00:05:54 00:13:25 00:06:29

00:26:23 17º Carballido Polo, Erika 1º A F 00:05:50 00:09:14 00:11:19

00:26:52 18º Torres Server, Aitor 1º A M 00:09:00 00:10:48 00:07:04

00:27:23 19º Miguel Fernández, Lucía 1º A F 00:05:42 00:08:33 00:13:08

00:28:42 20º González Casares, Marta 1º B F 00:09:57 00:08:20 00:10:25

00:29:23 21º Baca Bonilla, María 1º A F 00:06:55 00:09:14 00:13:14

00:30:48 22º Llamas Alvarado, Alejandro 1º A M 00:07:18 00:12:30 00:11:00

00:31:55 23º De los Ríos Ramírez, Abraham 1º A M 00:14:09 00:07:56 00:09:50

00:32:14 24º Martínez Castillejo, Antonio 1º A M 00:06:06 00:13:52 00:12:16

00:32:38 25º Díez de los Ríos Jiménez, Fernando 1º B M 00:10:13 00:07:10 00:15:15

00:33:53 26º Wu, Daiqing 1º B M 00:08:38 00:07:14 00:18:01

00:34:09 27º Álvarez Ríos, Paloma 1º A F 00:08:09 00:10:43 00:15:17

00:34:36 28º Cobos Mijangos, Paula 1º B F 00:12:21 00:12:45 00:09:30

00:35:15 29º Fernández Rubio, José Luis 1º A M 00:07:23 00:09:18 00:18:34

00:35:34 30º Jiménez López, Coraima 1º B F 00:11:13 00:13:26 00:10:55

00:36:11 31º Alberto Sánchez, Dalia 1º A F 00:08:37 00:16:41 00:10:53

00:40:02 32º García Paniagua, Claudia 1º B F 00:13:35 00:13:23 00:13:04

Error Tarjeta Bueno Gutiérrez, Claudia 1º A F 00:33:28

Error Tarjeta Manzano Fernádez, Antonia 1º B F 00:13:05 00:19:06

Error Tarjeta Ocaña Alcoholado, Ángel José 1º B M 00:11:11 Error Tarjeta 00:11:44

No sale Campos Medina, María de la Trinidad 1º A F
No sale Molina Cabello, Javier 1º B M

T recorr 1 T recorr 2 T recorr 3
04:52:05 05:06:03 05:57:11

15:55:19

Gen
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1ºA+B

TOTAL MANGA 1 MANGA 2 MANGA 3
00:15:36 1º Bautista Muñoz, Iris 1º B F 00:05:06 00:04:30 00:06:00

00:21:02 2º Jurado Mellado, Lucía 1º B F 00:05:45 00:07:40 00:07:37

00:21:02 2º Mejías Pérez, Myriam 1º B F 00:06:19 00:06:21 00:08:22

00:21:56 4º Díaz Tsabutzoglu, Luna 1º A F 00:04:58 00:09:35 00:07:23

00:22:33 5º Berrocal Luque, Aroa 1º B F 00:07:06 00:08:35 00:06:52

00:22:48 6º Pino Cuevas, Aroa 1º A F 00:06:45 00:08:31 00:07:32

00:23:15 7º Rodríguez Ortiz, Janet 1º B F 00:06:06 00:08:22 00:08:47

00:23:23 8º Fernández Guzmán, Silvia 1º A F 00:05:31 00:08:04 00:09:48

00:24:23 9º García Mata, Noelia 1º B F 00:06:45 00:06:54 00:10:44

00:24:58 10º Pérez González, Hada 1º A F 00:09:59 00:08:08 00:06:51

00:25:14 11º Domínguez Falcón, Laura 1º B F 00:07:28 00:08:08 00:09:38

00:26:23 12º Carballido Polo, Erika 1º A F 00:05:50 00:09:14 00:11:19

00:27:23 13º Miguel Fernández, Lucía 1º A F 00:05:42 00:08:33 00:13:08

00:28:42 14º González Casares, Marta 1º B F 00:09:57 00:08:20 00:10:25

00:29:23 15º Baca Bonilla, María 1º A F 00:06:55 00:09:14 00:13:14

00:34:09 16º Álvarez Ríos, Paloma 1º A F 00:08:09 00:10:43 00:15:17

00:34:36 17º Cobos Mijangos, Paula 1º B F 00:12:21 00:12:45 00:09:30

00:35:34 18º Jiménez López, Coraima 1º B F 00:11:13 00:13:26 00:10:55

00:36:11 19º Alberto Sánchez, Dalia 1º A F 00:08:37 00:16:41 00:10:53

00:40:02 20º García Paniagua, Claudia 1º B F 00:13:35 00:13:23 00:13:04

Error Tarjeta Bueno Gutiérrez, Claudia 1º A F 00:33:28

Error Tarjeta Manzano Fernádez, Antonia 1º B F 00:13:05 00:19:06

No sale Campos Medina, María de la Trinidad 1º A F

00:15:57 1º Villar Moreno, Mateo 1º B M 00:04:16 00:04:55 00:06:46

00:16:22 2º Álvarez Fernández, Iván 1º B M 00:04:50 00:04:47 00:06:45

00:21:18 3º Reyes Fernández, Guillermo 1º A M 00:08:27 00:07:05 00:05:46

00:25:12 4º Cómitre Ramos, Salvador 1º B M 00:07:05 00:06:51 00:11:16

00:25:48 5º Pozo Del Olmo, Gonzalo 1º A M 00:05:54 00:13:25 00:06:29

00:26:52 6º Torres Server, Aitor 1º A M 00:09:00 00:10:48 00:07:04

00:30:48 7º Llamas Alvarado, Alejandro 1º A M 00:07:18 00:12:30 00:11:00

00:31:55 8º De los Ríos Ramírez, Abraham 1º A M 00:14:09 00:07:56 00:09:50

00:32:14 9º Martínez Castillejo, Antonio 1º A M 00:06:06 00:13:52 00:12:16

00:32:38 10º Díez de los Ríos Jiménez, Fernando 1º B M 00:10:13 00:07:10 00:15:15

00:33:53 11º Wu, Daiqing 1º B M 00:08:38 00:07:14 00:18:01

00:35:15 12º Fernández Rubio, José Luis 1º A M 00:07:23 00:09:18 00:18:34

Error Tarjeta Ocaña Alcoholado, Ángel José 1º B M 00:11:11 Error Tarjeta 00:11:44

No sale Molina Cabello, Javier 1º B M

T recorr 1 T recorr 2 T recorr 3
04:52:05 05:06:03 05:57:11

15:55:19Total tiempo en movimiento alumnos 1º ESO

Gen
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